APPLICATION
The major element of a progressive system is the lubricant
distributor.
Distributors ZP-B are used to divide and meter lubricant in
total loss central lubrication systems (oil, liquid grease and
grease) and in oil recirculation systems suitable for small,
medium and large machine plants.
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS

Hossein.Farid
Highlight
EXAMPLE OF ORDER
4
Code
Z P B 0 3 A 0 1 I I I 0 0
Distributor type ZP-B Code: ZPB
Number of segments
3 segments
Code: 03
Revision
Status A
Code: A
Monitoring
with nonreturn valve, with motion indicator
Code: 01
Coding of the outlets
A segment 05aa
Code: I
Coding of the outlets
M segment 05aa
Code: I
Coding of the outlets
E segment 05aa
Code: I
Accessories
without
Code: 00
DELIMON
Headquarter
Arminstraße 15
D-40227 Düsseldorf
PO Box 10 20 52
D-40011 Düsseldorf
Phone: +49 211 7774 0
Fax: +49 211 7774 210
DELIMON
Office & Plant Beierfeld
Am Bockwald 4
D-08344 Grünhain-Beierfeld
DELIMON
Office Austria
Am Spitz 2-3 / Schloßhofer Str. 4-6
Stiege 4, Top 20
A-1210 Vienna
Phone: +43 1 585 66 17
Fax: +43 1 585 66 17 50
LUBRIMONSA
Spain
Avda. Txori-Erri 38
48150 Sondica - (Vizcaya)
Teléfono: +34 94 453 20 00
Fax: +34 94 453 25 00
DELIMON-Denco Lubrication
DELIMON-Cooling
United Kingdom
Ramsden Court, Ramsden Road
Rotherwas Industrial Estate
Hereford, HR2 6LR
Phone: +44 (0) 1432 365 000
Fax: +44 (0) 1432 365 001
BIJUR Products, Inc.
France
BP 50
ZI de Courtabœuf
5, Avenue de I'Atlantique